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STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $2,995,007.11  $267,860

County

City/Town

 $2,360,724.17

 $634,282.94

 $211,132

 $56,728

UNION COUNTY

WEST COLLEGE CORNER CIVIL
TOWN

LIBERTY CIVIL TOWN

0000

0896

0895

 $211,132

 $6,206

 $50,522

 $2,360,724.17

 $69,385.51

 $564,897.43

 $267,860  0.2500
 $267,860

Population Based:  N

2008
81 Union County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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